“Ansal Properties and

Limited- List of Other creditors, if any, other than fina

cial creditors and operational creditors as on 16.04.2025

(Amount in INR)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount of any

Sl . -~ y Amount % of of mutual dues, | Amount of claim [  Amount of claim .

No. Name of Operational Creditor Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim | Nature of | Amount covered by | Loy | Whether |voting | contingen | that may be set| not admitted | under verifieation Remars, f any

admitted claim security interest related party? |sharein | ¢ clai it
guarantee shar claim o
1 |New Look Builders And Developers Private Limited 110372025 4,022.604,393 - - - |Not Specified - - - . 4.022,604,303 | Claim not ejected. Currently
under verification
4,022,604,393 - - - - 4,022,604,393




